
O F F I C I A L   C O N T E S T   R E S U L T S

IFBB RIMINI STEEL CLASSIC

3-5.06.2022, Rimini, Italy

International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

Men's Classic Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Antonio Primiceri31 1978 74,9/172,5 6 3 0 0 9Italy

 Marco Rossi42 1980 76/174,9 12 6 0 0 18Italy

 Lorenzo Chiovaro63 1984 83/177 20 9 0 0 29Italy

 Zhan Puke14 1993 77,9/174,5 24 15 0 0 39Italy

 Massimiliano Palmese55 1976 68,2/168,2 26 13 0 0 39Italy

 Andrea Lauri26 1982 77,4/174,5 36 17 0 0 53Italy

Σ=6

Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding 40 Years&Over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Antonio Primiceri81 1978 74,9/172,5 6 3 0 0 9Italy

 Marco Rossi72 1980 76/174,9 12 6 0 0 18Italy

Σ=2

Master Men's Bodybuilding 40 Years&Over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Waldry Vittar141 1976 86,9/ 10 4 0 0 14Spain

 Enrico Gilio152 1977 93/ 12 7 0 0 19Italy

 Fuvio Comoli93 1975 102,1/ 14 8 0 0 22Italy

 Emanuele Marcucci104 1978 85,7/ 22 11 0 0 33Italy

 Diego Olivieri125 1975 82,8/ 32 15 0 0 47Italy

 Alessio Campetella116 1980 104/ 34 18 0 0 52Italy

Σ=6

Master Men's Bodybuilding 50 Years&Over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Marco Lucacci131 1970 116,6/ 6 3 0 0 9Italy

Σ=1

Men's Bodybuilding up to 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nicola Barlotta221 1975 77,2/ 6 3 0 0 9Italy

 Kuku Seun Olumide172 1988 79,3/ 16 8 0 0 24Italy

 Stefano Polimeno193 1996 79,3/ 20 11 0 0 31Switzerland

 Luca Fiorucci214 1991 /79,7 22 11 0 0 33Italy

 Enzo Nardino205 1982 72,5/ 28 12 0 0 40Italy

 Vincenzo Giannetti166 1992 74,6/ 34 18 0 0 52Italy

 Massimiliano Palmese187 1976 68,2/168,2 42 21 0 0 63Italy

Σ=7

1/7



Men's Bodybuilding up to 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Emanuele Marcucci241 1978 85,7/ 6 3 0 0 9Italy

 Jacopo Sirangelo252 1991 82,7/ 12 6 0 0 18Italy

 Giuseppe Messina233 1988 88,3/ 18 9 0 0 27Italy

Σ=3

Men's Bodybuilding up to 95 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Albi Giulio281 1995 91,9/ 12 3 0 0 15Italy

 Fabrizio Ciccolella262 1983 94,9/ 12 7 0 0 19Italy

 Giacomo Goldoni303 1988 93,2/ 14 10 0 0 24Italy

 Enrico Gilio294 1977 93/ 26 13 0 0 39Italy

 Francesco Mastroeni275 1985 94,6/ 28 13 0 0 41Italy

Σ=5

Men's Bodybuilding over 95 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Andrea Bolzoni321 1987 102,9/ 6 3 0 0 9Italy

 Fuvio Comoli332 1975 102,1/ 12 6 0 0 18Italy

 Alessio Campetella313 1980 104/ 20 9 0 0 29Italy

 Fabio Magnore344 1987 98,7/ 22 12 0 0 34Italy

Σ=4

Men's Bodybuilding Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nicola Barlotta221 1975 77,2/ 4 0 0 0 4Italy

 Albi Giulio282 1995 91,9/ 6 0 0 0 6Italy

 Andrea Bolzoni323 1987 102,9/ 8 0 0 0 8Italy

 Emanuele Marcucci244 1978 85,7/ 12 0 0 0 12Italy

Σ=4

 Women's Bodyfitness up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Francesca Falone381 1989 /151,9 3 0 0 0 3Italy

 Milena Pierucci362 1999 /150,5 6 0 0 0 6Italy

 Galina Iordanova373 1971 /162 9 0 0 0 9Switzerland

 Pasqualina Albanese354 1975 /155,5 12 0 0 0 12Italy

Σ=4

 Women's Bodyfitness over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Barbara Lorenzetto421 1987 /170,7 3 0 0 0 3Italy

 Luana Caccatore402 1980 /169,4 6 0 0 0 6Italy

 Maria Cesareo393 1994 /168 9 0 0 0 9Italy

 Alina Stefania Piu414 1984 /169 12 0 0 0 12Italy

Σ=4

 Women's Bodyfitness Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Francesca Falone381 1989 /151,9 3 0 0 0 3Italy

 Barbara Lorenzetto422 1987 /170,7 6 0 0 0 6Italy

Σ=2

2/7



Master Women's Bodyfitness 35 Years&Over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Luana Caccatore441 1980 /169,4 5 3 0 0 3Italy

 Alessandra Ferrari432 1973 /164,4 4 6 0 0 6Italy

 Cecilia Mignarri463 1982 /168,8 9 9 0 0 9Italy

 Alessandra Settembre504 1971 /164 18 12 0 0 12Italy

 Galina Iordanova495 1971 /162 14 15 0 0 15Switzerland

 Consiglia Amato456 1982 /178 15 18 0 0 18Italy

 Pasqualina Albanese477 1975 /155,5 22 0 0 0 0Italy

 Alina Stefania Piu488 1984 /169 22 0 0 0 0Italy

Σ=8

Men's Classic Physique up to 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Valerio Comunale531 1992 80/172 10 5 0 0 15Italy

 Sacha Imperatore512 1992 79,4/174,5 10 5 0 0 15Italy

 Samuele Pagnoni543 1997 82/174,5 18 9 0 0 27Italy

 Paolo Verde524 1980 82,6/174,8 24 12 0 0 36Italy

Σ=4

Men's Classic Physique over 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Joseph Peter601 1997 87,5/179,5 6 3 0 0 9Belgium

 Simone Roccheta582 2002 84,3/178 16 6 0 0 22Italy

 Giulio Gili553 1996 92,6/187,7 20 10 0 0 30Italy

 Riccardo Cecchini564 1993 98,8/185,8 20 11 0 0 31Italy

 Tommaso Bronzetti575 1994 184,5/95,2 32 15 0 0 47Italy

 Claudio Biscetti596 1982 86,9/180 34 17 0 0 51Italy

Σ=6

Men's Classic Physique Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Joseph Peter601 1997 87,5/179,5 3 0 0 0 3Belgium

 Valerio Comunale532 1992 80/172 6 0 0 0 6Italy

Σ=2

 Women's Wellness up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Franziska Lohberger661 1996 /162,8 5 5 0 0 5Germany

 Rosalia Migliore612 1992 /159,4 7 5 0 0 5Italy

 Elizabeth Orellana643 1987 /155,1 8 9 0 0 9Italy

 Angelica Franci634 1992 /159,5 12 12 0 0 12Italy

 Carmen Maria Sepe675 1990 /162,6 17 16 0 0 16Italy

 Anna Chiara Della Cortiglia656 1994 /151 17 17 0 0 17Italy

 Annalisa Militello687 1973 /156 20 0 0 0 0Italy

 Laura Battista628 1992 /160,8 24 0 0 0 0Italy

Σ=8

3/7



 Women's Wellness over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Amanda Vente691 1989 /163,2 3 0 0 0 3Italy

 Jeanne Kassel722 2000 /171,5 6 0 0 0 6Germany

 Pryska Sita713 1993 /167 10 0 0 0 10Italy

 Serena Schiappa704 1993 /172,6 11 0 0 0 11Italy

 Barbara Martinuzzi735 1987 /164,5 15 0 0 0 15Italy

Σ=5

 Women's Wellness Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Amanda Vente691 1989 /163,2 3 0 0 0 3Italy

 Franziska Lohberger662 1996 /162,8 6 0 0 0 6Germany

Σ=2

Junior Men's Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Paolo Pagano761 2021 /182 3 0 0 0 3Italy

 Simone Topatigh862 1999 /170,4 6 0 0 0 6Italy

 Muhammed Conteh743 1999 /175 10 0 0 0 10Italy

 Alessandro Colombo754 2000 /167 11 0 0 0 11Italy

Σ=4

Master Men's Physique 40 Years&Over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Criatian Casciaro771 1976 /181,4 3 0 0 0 3Italy

 Davide Spinozzi782 1982 /180,4 6 0 0 0 6Italy

Σ=2

Men's Physique up to 170 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Michele Zoccano831 1993 /167,5 4 0 0 0 4Italy

 Damiano Farfarelli812 1990 /169,8 5 0 0 0 5Italy

 Cristian Mostacedo793 1999 /168,3 8 0 0 0 8Italy

 Edoardo Bellicoso804 1999 /169,2 12 0 0 0 12Italy

 Giuseppe Mancusi825 1990 /161 15 0 0 0 15Italy

Σ=5

Men's Physique up to 176 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Cristiano Iommetti891 1984 /174 3 0 0 0 3Italy

 Michele Giannoni872 1996 /175 6 0 0 0 6San Marino

 Muhammed Conteh883 1999 /175 11 0 0 0 11Italy

 Mirko Bussaca854 1990 /170,5 13 0 0 0 13Italy

 Risto Saul845 1997 /174,7 14 0 0 0 14Estonia

 Jacopo Framarin906 1994 /174,4 17 0 0 0 17Italy

 Francisco Ciaramella927 1996 /173,7 17 0 0 0 17Italy

Σ=7

4/7



Men's Physique up to 179 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Massimiliano Calabrese971 1991 /176,5 5 4 0 0 4Italy

 Felica Sacco942 1992 /177 4 5 0 0 5Italy

 Fabio Longo983 1992 /178,9 10 10 0 0 10Italy

 Antony Dolciamore934 1993 /178,5 11 11 0 0 11Italy

 Mohanad AlShaikh915 1993 /176,5 13 12 0 0 12Palestine

 Maurizio Marongiu1046 1986 /179 18 18 0 0 18Italy

 Ronny Jotaz957 1983 /178,2 21 0 0 0 0Italy

 Sander-Henri Saul968 1995 /177,4 24 0 0 0 0Estonia

Σ=8

Men's Physique up to 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Francesco Fasciana1001 1994 /180,7 3 0 0 0 3Italy

 Paolo Pagano992 2021 /182 6 0 0 0 6Italy

 Luca Barbusca1033 1992 /179,3 10 0 0 0 10Italy

 Enrico Zandona1614 1989 /180,8 12 0 0 0 12Italy

 Criatian Casciaro1025 1976 /181,4 14 0 0 0 14Italy

 Davide Spinozzi1016 1982 /180,4 18 0 0 0 18Italy

Σ=6

Men's Physique over 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Andrea Candini1071 1987 /184 3 0 0 0 3Italy

 Simone Bergamelli1062 1987 /182,4 6 0 0 0 6Italy

 Salvatore Rametta1053 1995 /185,6 8 0 0 0 8Italy

 Simone Bertero1644 1993 /188,5 12 0 0 0 12Italy

Σ=4

Men's Physique Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Cristiano Iommetti891 1984 /174 3 0 0 0 3Italy

 Michele Zoccano832 1993 /167,5 8 0 0 0 8Italy

 Francesco Fasciana1003 1994 /180,7 9 0 0 0 9Italy

 Massimiliano Calabrese974 1991 /176,5 11 0 0 0 11Italy

 Andrea Candini1075 1987 /184 15 0 0 0 15Italy

Σ=5

Muscular Men's Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ivan Simeoni1131 1985 /179 5 0 0 0 5Italy

 Donatas Rapsas1082 1978 /177,4 7 0 0 0 7Lithuania

 Alessandro Colacchi1103 1992 /171,1 12 0 0 0 12Italy

 Denny Crudo1114 1992 / 13 0 0 0 13Italy

 Andrea Rossi1125 1974 /178,6 14 0 0 0 14Italy

 Patrizio Tedesco1096 1979 /176,5 14 0 0 0 14Italy

Σ=6

5/7



Junior Women's Bikini Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Elena Levaggi1161 2000 /170 3 0 0 0 3Italy

 Claudia Palmitessa1152 2001 /157,8 6 0 0 0 6Italy

 Beatrice Beni1143 2000 /166,6 9 0 0 0 9Italy

 Ilenia Pertusio1624 1999 /167 12 0 0 0 12Italy

Σ=4

Master Women's Bikini 35-39 Years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Miroslava Romanova1211 1983 /161 5 0 0 0 5Italy

 Cetty Ausilio1222 1984 /163,4 7 0 0 0 7Italy

 Alessia Jones1193 1985 /163 7 0 0 0 7Italy

 Katre Krik1184 1984 /175 13 0 0 0 13Estonia

 Maria Bisceglia1205 1987 / 15 0 0 0 15Italy

 Laura Planes1176 1983 /158,4 17 0 0 0 17France

Σ=6

Master Women's Bikini 40 Years& Over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alla Bevriuk1251 1982 /169,5 5 0 0 0 5Italy

 Alessandra Santoro1232 1981 /166,2 6 0 0 0 6Italy

 Liliana Migliaccio1243 1979 /168,8 9 0 0 0 9Italy

 Elisa Bordi1274 1981 /159,6 11 0 0 0 11Italy

 Sabina Ferraro1265 1974 /168,8 15 0 0 0 15Italy

 Milena Maschini1286 1971 /156,6 17 0 0 0 17Italy

Σ=6

Master Women's Bikini Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alla Bevriuk1251 1982 /169,5 3 0 0 0 3Italy

 Miroslava Romanova1212 1983 /161 6 0 0 0 6Italy

Σ=2

Women's Bikini up to 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Agnes Belli1351 1991 /155,7 5 5 0 0 5Italy

 Giulia Bianchi1382 1995 /157,9 6 6 0 0 6Italy

 Mary Quinci1313 1996 /158,5 12 9 0 0 9Italy

 Falon Vargas1634 1990 /158,6 10 10 0 0 10Italy

 Giulia Silvestri1365 1994 /159,5 14 14 0 0 14Italy

 Claudia Palmitessa1336 2001 /157,8 14 15 0 0 15Italy

 lenia Calia1297 1997 /151 21 0 0 0 0Italy

 Alice Roviello1308 1997 /152,5 24 0 0 0 0Italy

 Giada Montobbio1349 1995 /157,6 28 0 0 0 0Italy

 Sara Luga13910 2001 /153,2 29 0 0 0 0Italy

 Laura Planes13211 1983 /158,4 30 0 0 0 0France

 Karina Hatezh13712 1999 /158,6 34 0 0 0 0Italy

Σ=12

6/7



Women's Bikini up to 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Katarzyna Oleskiewics-Szuba1431 1993 /163,1 4 0 0 0 4Poland

 Miroslava Romanova1452 1983 /161 8 0 0 0 8Italy

 Alexandra Cadar1443 1997 /161,5 11 0 0 0 11Romania

 Alessia Jones1414 1985 /163 14 0 0 0 14Italy

 Cetty Ausilio1405 1984 /163,4 15 0 0 0 15Italy

 Guilia Magrin1426 1991 /163 18 0 0 0 18Italy

 Hariarosaria Maisto1467 1990 /163,8 19 0 0 0 19Italy

Σ=7

Women's Bikini up to 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nadia Canelli1491 1991 /166,8 3 0 0 0 3Italy

 Agne Kiviselg1502 1988 /167,6 6 0 0 0 6Estonia

 Liliana Migliaccio1513 1979 /168,8 11 0 0 0 11Italy

 Silvia Aversano1484 1997 /164,5 12 0 0 0 12Italy

 Beatrice Beni1655 2000 /166,6 14 0 0 0 14Italy

 Erica Carapia1476 1987 /165 18 0 0 0 18Italy

Σ=6

Women's Bikini over 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Masha Stutz1541 1990 /176,2 4 0 0 0 4Germany

 Elena Levaggi1572 2000 /170 5 0 0 0 5Italy

 Alla Bevriuk1553 1982 /169,5 8 0 0 0 8Italy

 Isabella Freo1534 1995 /170,5 13 0 0 0 13Italy

 Katre Krik1525 1984 /175 14 0 0 0 14Estonia

 Linda Allibardi1566 1992 /171,9 18 0 0 0 18Italy

Σ=6

Women's Bikini Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nadia Canelli1491 1991 /166,8 3 0 0 0 3Italy

 Katarzyna Oleskiewics-Szuba1432 1993 /163,1 7 0 0 0 7Poland

 Masha Stutz1543 1990 /176,2 9 0 0 0 9Germany

 Agnes Belli1354 1991 /155,7 12 0 0 0 12Italy

Σ=4

Fit Pairs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Francesco Fasciana-Nadia
Canelli

158
1

1994
/180,7 3 0 0 0 3

Italy

 Cristiano Iommetti-Giulia Silvestri1592 1984 /174 6 0 0 0 6Italy

 Jacopo Framarin-Giulia Bianchi1603 1995 /157,9 9 0 0 0 9Italy

Σ=3

7/7


